10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC)
• 10 Gigabit Ethernet (10GbE)
• 1x InfiniBand QDR, DDR, SDR
• 1 / 2 / 4 / 8G Fibre Channel (1 / 2 / 4 / 8GFC), Fibre
Channel
• Cost effective 10G SFP+ link solution
• System cascade applications
• System Internal data link solution

properly tracking the order, shipment and every part.
Our in-house coding facility programs all of our parts to
standard OEM specs for compatibility on all major vendors and
systems such as Cisco, Juniper, Brocade, HP, Dell, Arista and so
on.
With a comprehensive line of original-brand switches, we can
recreate an environment and test each optics in practical
application to ensure quality and distance.
The last test assured step to ensure our products to be shipped
with perfect package.
10G SFP+ ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
12www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp. Range Cable Jacket
  SFP-10G-AOC-1 Up to 10.5G 1m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-1.5 Up to 10.5G 1.5m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-2 Up to 10.5G 2m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-2.5 Up to 10.5G 2.5m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-3 Up to 10.5G 3m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-3.5 Up to 10.5G 3.5m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-5 Up to 10.5G 5m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-7 Up to 10.5G 7m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-10 Up to 10.5G 10m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-15 Up to 10.5G 15m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-20 Up to 10.5G 20m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-25 Up to 10.5G 25m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
  SFP-10G-AOC-30 Up to 10.5G 30m SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 0-70℃ PVC
10G SFP+ ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
Notes:
1.10G SFP+ AOC cable is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other brands,
and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.